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EVENT RACE / EVENT 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
1 U9 Scratch Oscar Hanley Nadia Gallagher Harry Bond
2 JG and JB 11 Scratch Race Girls Sophie Peace

Boys Samson Curry Eric Taylor Kolby Peters Loch Wealands Gabe Moosbrugger
3 JG and JB 13 Scratch Race Girls Annika Astridge Chloe McLachlan

Boys Leroy Bartlett Sebastian Gallagher Archer Oke Hudson Taylor Jackson Nulty
4 JW15 Scratch Race Jenna Gallagher Erin Prince Carrington Oke
5 JM15 Scratch Race Harvey Challnder Sydney Pickering Boston Gillanders
6 JW17 Scratch Race Emily Watch Alexis Phillips Isobel Prince
7 JM17 Scratch Race Sydney Chittenden Luke Rogers Patrick McRae William Peace Jarod Owers
8 Women Div 2 Scratch Sorelle Prince Toiressa Gallagher Peta Brill Leshae Madden Sophia Owers
9 Women Div 1 Scratch Bronte Stewart Natasha Sitsky Eliza Bennett Hope Harnetty Caitlin Rose

10 Men Div 4 Scratch Nick Davis Ben Harnety John Astridge Mick Marshall Tim Nulty
11 Men Div 3 Scratch Patrick Langsmith Robert Mann Daniel Jackson Adrian McMillan Billy Roberston
12 Men Div 2 Scratch Jason Farr Jamie Hodgkinson Steven Kilpatrick David Sitsky David Mann
13 Men Div 1 Scratch Titus Madeley Luke Nixon Archie Davis John Trovas
14 U9 Handicap Pia Wunderlich Felix Skippen Connor Sheargold
15 JG and JB 11 Handicap Girls Sophie Peace

Boys Callam Phillips Lach Wealands Samson Curry Kolby Peters
16 JG and JB 13 Handicap Girls Chloe McLachlan

Boys Archer Oke Hudson Taylor Leroy Barlett
17 JW15 Handicap Carrington Oke Jenna Gallagher Erin Prince
18 JM15 Handicap Will Astridge Cadel Bowen Maddox Mascari
19 JW17 Handicap Hannah Pettett Grace Robertson Darcy Henwood
20 JM17 Handicap William Peace Jared Owers Luke Rogers Sydney Chittenden Patrick McRae
21 Womens Div 2 Points race Peta Brill Emma Jackson Sorelle Prince
22 Womens Div 1 Point race Bronte Stewart Natasha Sitsky Eliza Bennett
23 Golden Wheel Men Heat 1 John Trovas Steve Kilpatrick David Mann
24 Golden Wheel Men Heat 2 David Sitsky Nick Davis Patrick Langsmith
25 U9 Derby Final Oscar Hanley Nadia Gallagher Connor Sheargold Felix Skippen Whit Whelands
26 JG and JB 11 Elmination Girls Sophie Peace

Boys Samson Curry Eric Taylor George Skippen
27 JG and JB 13 Elimination Girls Annika Astridge Chloe McLachlan

Boys Leroy Bartlett Sebastian Gallagher Jackson Nulty
28 JW and JM 15 Elimination Girls Jenna Gallagher Erin Prince

Boys Boston Gillanders Maddox Mascari Will Astridge
29 JW and JM 17 Elimination Girls Lexi Phillips Emily Watch Isobel Prince

Boys Sydney Chittendon Luke Rogers Patrick McRae
30 U9 Mystery Oscar Hanley Nadia Gallagher Connor Sheargold
31 JG and JB 11  Mystery Girls Sophie Peace

Boys Samson Curry Eric Taylor George Skippen Colby Peta
32 JG and JB 13 Mystery Girls Annika Astridge Chloe McLachlan

Boys Leroy Bartlett Archer Oke Oscar Skippen
33 Womens Div 2 Handicap Final Leshae Madden Emma Jackson Lucy O'Shannesy Isobel Moane Sorelle Prince
34 Womens Div 1 Handicap Final Hope Harnetty Chelsea Gillanders Natasha Sitsky Eliza Bennet Caitlin Rose
35 Mens Div 4 Handicap Final Benjamin Hartnetty John Astridge David Collier Nick Davis Tim Nulty
36 Mens Div 3 Handicap Final Daniel Jackson Gareth Bowen Patrick Langsmith Bill Robertson Jay Peace
37 Mens Div 2 Handicap Final Paul Dyason Jason Farr Steven Kilpatrick David Mann David Sitsky
38 Mens Div 1 Handicap Final John Troves Luke Nixon Archie Davis Titus Madeley
39 U9 Handicap Final Oscar Hanley Pia Wonderlich Nadia Gallagher Whittaker Wealands Felix Skippen
40 JG11 and JB Handicap Final Girls Sophie Peace 

Boys Callam Phillips George Skippen Samson Curry Gabe Moosbrugger Loch Wealands
41 JG and JB 13 Handicap Final Girls Annika Astridge Chloe McLachlan
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Boys Leroy Bartlett Jackson Nulty Sebastian Gallagher Archer Oke
42 JW15 Keirin Final Jenna Gallagher Erin Prince
43 JM15 Keirin Final 1-6 Harvey Challinor Boston Gillanders Maddox Mascari Will Astridge Sydney Pickering
44 JW17 Keirin Final Emily Watch Alexis Phillips Hannah Pettit Isobel Prince Darcy Hanwood
45 JM17 Keirin Final Sydney Chittenden Patrick McRae Luke Rogers William Peace Jared Owers
46 Womens Div 2 Keirin Final Emma Jackson Peta Brill Sophia Owers Isobel Moane Sorelle Prince
47 Womens Div 1 Keirin Final Eliza Bennet Hope Harnetty Caitlin Rose Natasha Sitsky Bronte Stewart
48 Mens Div 4 Keirin Final Nick Davis John Astridge Benjamin Harnetty Tim Nulty Mick Marshall
49 Mens Div 3 Keirin Final 5-9 Jay Peace Billy Robertson Gareth Bowen Paul Craft Brent McFarlane
50 Mens Div 3 Keirin Final 1-4 Patrick Langsmith Daniel Jackson Robert Mann Adrian McMillian
51 Mens Div 2 Keirin Final 5-9 Mark Wilson Nigel Dunstone
52 Mens Div 2 Keirin Final 1-4 David Mann Steve Kilpatrick Jason Farr Jamie Hodgkinson David Sitsky
53 Mens Div 1 Keirin Final Luke Nixon John Trovas Titus Madeley Archie Davis
54 Aussie Crawl Under 15 (B & G) Will Astridge Boston Gillanders Cadel Bowen Harvey Challender Cooper Farr
55 Aussie Crawl Under 17 (B & G) Sydney Chittenden Patrick McRae Jared Owers
56 Aussie Crawl Women Div 2 Sophia Owers Toiressa Gallgaher Leshae Madden
57 Aussie Crawl Women Div 1 Eliza Bennet Natasha Sitsky Catilin Rose Chelsea Gillanders Bronte Stewart
58 Aussie Crawl Div 4 Nick Davis Ben Harnetty Matt Curry John Astridge Tim Nulty
59 Aussie Crawl Div 3 Daniel Jackson Patrick Langsmith Paul Craft Robert Mann Jaye Peace
60 Aussie Crawl Div 2 Jason Farr David Mann Jamie Hodgkinson
61 Aussie Crawl Div 1 Luke Nixon
62 JW and JM 15 Handicap Final Girls Jenna Gallagher Erin Prince

Boys Cooper Farr Will Astridge Maddox Mascari Boston Gillanders Sydney Pickering
63 JW and JM 17 Handicap Final Girls Grace Robertson Darcy Hanwood Lexie Phillips Hannah Pettit Emily Watch

boys Sydney Chittenden Luke ROgers Patrick McRae William Peace Jared Owers
64 Womens Wheel Race Hope Harnetty Emma Jackson Sorelle Prince Peta Brill Chelsa Gillanders
65 Golden Wheel Race Patrick Langsmith Billy Robertson Gareth Bowen Jamie Hodgkinson David Sitsky
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